
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC; Party Seq= 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201711150004
12370

11/15/2017
08:18:07

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LORINO
FRANKIE

Instr
#:20080402000
132990

201711270004
25500

11/27/2017
04:02:39

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060922000
472530

201711280004
26890

11/28/2017
02:30:48

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080924000
378780

201711280004
26980

11/28/2017
03:13:21

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20051010000
525400

201711290004
27400

11/29/2017
08:52:00

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BULLARD
BILLY SCOTT

Instr
#:20050808000
404610

201711300004
29670

11/30/2017
12:48:23

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20030711000
438180

201711300004
29730

11/30/2017
01:06:15

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070817000
389500

201711300004
29740

11/30/2017
01:07:21

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20031217000
809770

201711300004
29770

11/30/2017
01:11:52

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20051128000
612770

201711300004
29870

11/30/2017
01:42:13

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20021101000
540380

201711270004
23150

11/27/2017
09:06:30

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20030807000
517290

201711270004
23160

11/27/2017
09:07:45

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20040405000
172390

201711270004
23180

11/27/2017
09:10:23

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20050118000
026080

201712110004
40080

12/11/2017
08:46:51

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES MUNOZ
HARRIET

Instr
#:20141006000
311880

201712110004
40150

12/11/2017
08:48:48

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SHIPLEY
ROBERT
GRAY

Instr
#:20050525000
253960



201712110004
41410

12/11/2017
12:51:33

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070919000
438640

201712140004
45790

12/14/2017
08:34:37

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES O REAR
JASON E

Instr
#:20140718000
221310

201712150004
47040

12/15/2017
08:44:51

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES COLLIER
JAMES H

Instr
#:20040108000
014340

201712190004
51280

12/19/2017
08:24:18

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BISHOP GARY Instr
#:20041006000
553980

201712290004
62830

12/29/2017
08:33:13

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DARABARIS
KIMBERLY M

Instr
#:20051227000
662170

201801040000
03590

01/04/2018
08:06:48

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HENDERSON
MICHAEL K

Instr
#:20040412000
187090

201801220000
20420

01/22/2018
08:17:28

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FRIDAY
DANIEL R

Instr
#:20041222000
698760

201801260000
26500

01/26/2018
08:14:36

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BURTON
REGINA

Instr
#:20031201000
777830

201801300000
30720

01/30/2018
08:12:29

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
SHANNON

Instr
#:20091230000
476300

201801310000
31910

01/31/2018
08:12:25

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
PATRICIA A

Instr
#:20060407000
161310

201801310000
31930

01/31/2018
08:14:01

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PATE
DOUGLAS W

Instr
#:20030403000
198600

201801310000
31920

01/31/2018
08:12:48

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES GAY MARTY D Instr
#:20060717000
342760

201802210000
54870

02/21/2018
08:05:12

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON
JACK L

Instr
#:20030821000
554410

201802210000
54880

02/21/2018
08:07:59

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BEDGOOD
DAVID A

Instr
#:20050816000
421130

201802230000
57990

02/23/2018
01:16:59

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050701000
330530


