Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201711150004 12370	11/15/2017 08:18:07	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LORINO FRANKIE					Instr #:20080402000 132990	
201711270004 25500	11/27/2017 04:02:39	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20060922000 472530	
201711280004 26890	11/28/2017 02:30:48	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080924000 378780	
201711280004 26980	11/28/2017 03:13:21	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20051010000 525400	
201711290004 27400	11/29/2017 08:52:00	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BULLARD BILLY SCOTT					Instr #:20050808000 404610	
201711300004 29670	11/30/2017 12:48:23	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20030711000 438180	_
201711300004 29730	11/30/2017 01:06:15	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20070817000 389500	
201711300004 29740	11/30/2017 01:07:21	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20031217000 809770	
201711300004 29770	11/30/2017 01:11:52	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20051128000 612770	
201711300004 29870	11/30/2017 01:42:13	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20021101000 540380	
201711270004 23150	11/27/2017 09:06:30	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20030807000 517290	
201711270004 23160	11/27/2017 09:07:45	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20040405000 172390	
201711270004 23180	11/27/2017 09:10:23	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20050118000 026080	
201712110004 40080	12/11/2017 08:46:51	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	MUNOZ HARRIET					Instr #:20141006000 311880	
201712110004 10150	12/11/2017 08:48:48	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHIPLEY ROBERT GRAY					Instr #:20050525000 253960	

201712110004 41410	12/11/2017 12:51:33	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC			Instr #:20070919000 438640	
201712140004 45790	12/14/2017 08:34:37	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	O REAR JASON E			Instr #:20140718000 221310	
201712150004 47040	12/15/2017 08:44:51	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLIER JAMES H			Instr #:20040108000 014340	
201712190004 51280	12/19/2017 08:24:18	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BISHOP GARY			Instr #:20041006000 553980	
201712290004 62830	12/29/2017 08:33:13	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DARABARIS KIMBERLY M			Instr #:20051227000 662170	
201801040000 03590	01/04/2018 08:06:48	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDERSON MICHAEL K			Instr #:20040412000 187090	
201801220000 20420	01/22/2018 08:17:28	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRIDAY DANIEL R			Instr #:20041222000 698760	
201801260000 26500	01/26/2018 08:14:36	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BURTON REGINA			Instr #:20031201000 777830	
201801300000 30720	01/30/2018 08:12:29	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN SHANNON			Instr #:20091230000 476300	
201801310000 31910	01/31/2018 08:12:25	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH PATRICIA A			Instr #:20060407000 161310	
201801310000 31930	01/31/2018 08:14:01	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE DOUGLAS W			Instr #:20030403000 198600	
201801310000 31920	01/31/2018 08:12:48	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GAY MARTY D			Instr #:20060717000 342760	
201802210000 54870	02/21/2018 08:05:12	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON JACK L			Instr #:20030821000 554410	
201802210000 54880	02/21/2018 08:07:59	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEDGOOD DAVID A			Instr #:20050816000 421130	
201802230000 57990	02/23/2018 01:16:59	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC			Instr #:20050701000 330530	